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Torneo 2Â° WE RIVAROLO MANTOVANO 0404003B

Luogo RIVAROLO MANTOVANO  [Mantova - Lombardia]
Periodo 09-10-2004 - 17-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2H QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1894 0 0 1944 M 104982

33 2N Badalotti Dario          ITA LOM MN 1586 0 0 1988 M 111737

45 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 1616 0 0 1950 M 120461

12 2N Bellini Luca             ITA VEN VR 1661 0 0 1968 M 101938

21 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1523 0 0 1959 M 104913

36 3N Bergamini Andrea         ITA EMI MO 1563 0 0 1982 M 113145

41 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1688 0 0 1962 M 117532

30 CM Bonade' Massimo          ITA EMI PC 2093 0 0 1980 M 814695 108177

29 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2046 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

35 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1757 0 0 1953 M 112396

11 M Braghetta Sergio         ITA LOM BS 2268 0 0 1971 M 806188 101913

38 2N Buccella Francescantonio ITA LOM MN 1665 0 0 1962 M 115085

9 CM Capata Ion               ITA LOM CO 2115 0 0 1973 M 812560 101563

44 2N Cassata Salvatore        ITA LOM MN 1679 0 0 1974 M 118012

42 2N Conca Mauro              ITA LOM CR 1553 0 0 1964 M 117548

25 CM Cottarelli Franco        ITA EMI PR 1942 0 0 1930 M 814792 105881

43 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1964 M 117676

39 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA LOM BS 1652 0 0 1992 M 115154

15 1N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA EMI MO 1847 0 0 1963 M 103212

10 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA TRE TN 1754 0 0 1978 F 101857

37 1N De Palma Fabrizio        ITA LOM CR 1974 0 0 1972 M 815063 113835

1 1N Fezzardi Emanuele        ITA VEN VR 1895 0 0 1985 M 101163

7 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1379 0 0 1964 M 101286

31 1N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1805 0 0 1969 M 108180

23 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1742 0 0 1951 M 105141

34 3N Galli Massimiliano       ITA LOM MN 1531 0 0 1988 M 111739

27 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA EMI PR 1601 0 0 1953 M 105885

26 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1694 0 0 1960 M 105884

16 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA LOM MN 1697 0 0 1971 M 104230

2 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA EMI RA 1601 0 0 1953 M 101167

46 2N La Venia Stefano         ITA LOM MN 1676 0 0 1976 M 120673

32 NC Mantovani Celso          ITA EMI PR 1026 0 0 1948 M 110445

47 1N Marino Francesco V.      ITA VEN VR 0 0 1970 M 123992

8 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1715 0 0 1963 M 101560

13 CM Moi Roberto              ITA EMI MO 2024 0 0 1972 M 101987

28 CM Mussap Angelo            ITA LOM CR 1946 0 0 1949 M 107527

3 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 2088 0 0 1947 M 101175

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1730 0 0 1971 M 101178

17 CM Poletti Fausto           ITA LOM BS 1998 0 0 1958 M 811602 104234

18 CM Romagnoli Franco         ITA LOM CR 2073 0 0 1960 M 104235

5 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA LOM CR 1814 0 0 1960 M 101179

19 M Salami Marco             ITA EST EE 2170 0 0 1963 M 803952 104237

14 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2071 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

40 IM Stella Andrea            ITA LOM CR 0 0 1993 M 115231

48 3N Varotti Stefano          ITA LOM MN 1536 0 0 1990 M 123993

24 IM Vezzosi Paolo            ITA EMI PR 2363 0 0 1960 M 800341 105144

20 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA LOM CR 1586 0 0 1967 M 104240

6 2N Zordan Giovanni          ITA LOM MN 1598 0 0 1962 M 101182
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1944 M 104982

33 2N Badalotti Dario          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 M 111737

45 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 120461

12 2N Bellini Luca             ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 101938

21 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 104913

36 3N Bergamini Andrea         ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1982 M 113145

41 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 117532

35 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1953 M 112396

38 2N Buccella Francescantonio ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 115085

44 2N Cassata Salvatore        ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1974 M 118012

42 2N Conca Mauro              ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 117548

43 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 117676

39 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 115154

15 1N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 103212

10 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1978 F 101857

1 1N Fezzardi Emanuele        ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 101163

7 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1379 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 101286

31 1N Franco Antonello         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 108180

23 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 105141

34 3N Galli Massimiliano       ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 111739

27 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1953 M 105885

26 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 105884

16 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 104230

2 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1953 M 101167

46 2N La Venia Stefano         ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 120673

32 NC Mantovani Celso          ITA 1026 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1948 M 110445

8 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 101560

13 CM Moi Roberto              ITA 2024 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 101987

28 CM Mussap Angelo            ITA 1946 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1949 M 107527

3 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 2088 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1947 M 101175

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 101178

18 CM Romagnoli Franco         ITA 2073 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1960 M 104235

5 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 101179

48 3N Varotti Stefano          ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 M 123993

20 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 104240

6 2N Zordan Giovanni          ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1962 M 101182
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